B-10

MILK AND CREAM IN POWDER,NO SUGAR,

FAT CONTENT >1.5%
[.C.L. Item No. 119

Milk and cream, in powder, granules or other solid form, of a fat content, by weight, exceeding 1.5 per
cent, not containing added sugar or other sweetening matter, classified under tariff item No. 0402.21.11,
0402.21.12, 0402.21.21, or 0402.21.22 in the List of Tariff Provisions set out in the schedule to the

Customs Tariff.

Note: Item subject to Tariff Rate Quota

CODE

0402.21.11.00.0000
0402.21.11.00.4700
0402.21.21.00.0000
0402.21.21.00.4700

DESCRIPTION

Dry milk, not containing sweetening matter, greater than 1.5% fat
Dry milk, not containing sweetening matter, greater than 1.5% fat, for re-export
Dry cream, not containing sweetening matter, greater than 1.5% fat

Dry cream, not containing sweetening matter, greater than 1.5% fat, for re-export

UNIT OF MEASURE

KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
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